Position

Captain/Paramedic
Captain/EMT
Captain/Paramedic
Fire Chief
FF/Paramedic
FF/Paramedic
FF/Paramedic
FF/Paramedic
FF/Paramedic
FF/Paramedic
Paid Call FF
FF Reserve

FF Reserve

FF Reserve

FF Reserve

FF Reserve

FF Reserve
Per Diem FF
FF Reserve

FF Reserve

FF Reserve
Paid Call FF
FF Reserve

FF Reserve

FF Reserve

FF Reserve

FF Reserve
Paid Call FF
FF Reserve

Paid Call FF

Other Positions Held City

Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg

Department Total Wages

Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire
Fire

Fire

$89,085
$81,843
$81,357
$76,522
$73,000
$68,229
$67,182
$63,406
$60,487
$58,698
$4,694
$3,456
$3,060
$2,908
$2,851
$2,214
$2,052
$1,994
$1,566
$1,566
$1,534
$788
$662
$477
$387
$378
$360
$300
$261
$250

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$6,739
$11,174
$34,643
$19,570
$17,183
$4,540
$4,947
$4,211
$4,947
$13,307
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



FF Reserve
Paid Call FF

FF Reserve

Kingsburg
Kingsburg
Kingsburg

Fire
Fire

Fire

$243
$150
$117

$0
$0
$0



