Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Captain/Paramedic		Kingsburg	Fire	\$89,085	\$6,739
Captain/EMT		Kingsburg	Fire	\$81,843	\$11,174
Captain/Paramedic		Kingsburg	Fire	\$81,357	\$34,643
Fire Chief		Kingsburg	Fire	\$76,522	\$19,570
FF/Paramedic		Kingsburg	Fire	\$73,000	\$17,183
FF/Paramedic		Kingsburg	Fire	\$68,229	\$4,540
FF/Paramedic		Kingsburg	Fire	\$67,182	\$4,947
FF/Paramedic		Kingsburg	Fire	\$63,406	\$4,211
FF/Paramedic		Kingsburg	Fire	\$60,487	\$4,947
FF/Paramedic		Kingsburg	Fire	\$58,698	\$13,307
Paid Call FF		Kingsburg	Fire	\$4,694	\$0
FF Reserve		Kingsburg	Fire	\$3,456	\$0
FF Reserve		Kingsburg	Fire	\$3,060	\$0
FF Reserve		Kingsburg	Fire	\$2,908	\$0
FF Reserve		Kingsburg	Fire	\$2,851	\$0
FF Reserve		Kingsburg	Fire	\$2,214	\$0
FF Reserve		Kingsburg	Fire	\$2,052	\$0
Per Diem FF		Kingsburg	Fire	\$1,994	\$0
FF Reserve		Kingsburg	Fire	\$1,566	\$0
FF Reserve		Kingsburg	Fire	\$1,566	\$0
FF Reserve		Kingsburg	Fire	\$1,534	\$0
Paid Call FF		Kingsburg	Fire	\$788	\$0
FF Reserve		Kingsburg	Fire	\$662	\$0
FF Reserve		Kingsburg	Fire	\$477	\$0
FF Reserve		Kingsburg	Fire	\$387	\$0
FF Reserve		Kingsburg	Fire	\$378	\$0
FF Reserve		Kingsburg	Fire	\$360	\$0
Paid Call FF		Kingsburg	Fire	\$300	\$0
FF Reserve		Kingsburg	Fire	\$261	\$0
Paid Call FF		Kingsburg	Fire	\$250	\$0

FF Reserve	Kingsburg	Fire	\$243	\$0
Paid Call FF	Kingsburg	Fire	\$150	\$0
FF Reserve	Kingsburg	Fire	\$117	\$0